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THE GREENWICH GROUP

INTERNATIONAL LLC
GGI_Top_40 REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT BANKING

Term Sheets Received:

Executed Confidentiality Agreement Received:

Detailed Discussions:

I nitial Discussions:

Groupsthat have Passed:

Uncategorized:

# Company / Firm Comments

1 511 Equities Corp.
2 A & M Investments

3 AEGON USA Realty

Advisors, Inc.

4 ARCHON GROUP, L.P.

5 Area Property Partners
6 Blackstone Group, LP
7 Broadway Partners

8 Charlesbank Capital
Partners LLC

9 Commonfund Realty,

Inc.
10 Concert Realty Partners

11 Fidelity Management
Trust Co.(RE)

12 Goldman Sachs &
Co./Whitehall Fund

13 iStar Financial
14 L&B Realty Advisors Inc.
15 LEGACY PARTNERS LLC

16 LONE STAR FUNDS
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Uncategorized (Cont.):

#
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Company / Firm

Lowe Enterprises
Morgan Stanley

Ohio State Teachers

Retirement System
Praedium Group
Rockpoint Group

Rockwood Capital

Corporation

Starwood Capital Group,
LP

Comments
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